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M2 / el. MPMK 5 latki /
ZOiRT-A Kwieki 2019 (/zawody/50/73)

Kwieki, 31.05-2.05.2019

  Start list   Results   Show horse and rider data   Course plan   Live video   Download 

partial results 2019-06-04, 13:37:17

Pos. Rider Horse

Kłus Stęp Galop Podporządkowanie Perpektywa Pomyłki Wynik końcowy Wynik procentowy

Prizeprzeb.(liczba) niekumul.(liczba)

1 Dalia Katinaite - Pranckeviciene (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1484)  AMICA (/zawody/50/73/kon/3922) (47)  8,4 8,0 7,9 7,9 8,2 8,08 80,80

2 Dalia Katinaite - Pranckeviciene (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1484)  AMICA (/zawody/50/73/kon/3922) (47)  8,3 8,0 7,8 7,8 8,1 8,00 80,00

3 Ewa Szwed (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/250)  GALLARDO (/zawody/50/73/kon/3905) (30)  7,2 7,8 6,9 7,0 7,3 7,24 72,40

4 Ewa Szwed (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/250)  GALLARDO (/zawody/50/73/kon/3905) (30)  7,1 7,8 6,9 6,8 7,3 7,18 71,80

Maria Mackiewicz (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/790)  DAY DREAMER 9 (/zawody/50/73/kon/3916) (41)  0 REZ

C  Marlena GRUCA RUCINSKA  POL (3*, 10102853)
C  Zofia Górska  POL (N, )

The height of obstacles:  
Number of obstacles:  
Number of jumps:  
Distance:  
Pace:  
Time allowed:

Additional Information: 
The reported number of horses: 5
Participants: 5
Placed: 4

Ground Jury President: Krzysztof Tomaszewski 
Course Designer:

(/zawody/50/73)


List of competitions

(/zawody/50/live)


Live Results

Competition results developed by:  

Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: H2-032017-1, Jacek Ryczywolski HTE Marketing)

Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the o�cial results of the competition. 
The Event Organizer and Service ZawodyKonne.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the o�cial results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition.
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Mobile application (/oferta/mobile_app)
General information (/oferta/informacje_o_systemie)
Timing software (/oferta/funkcje_programu)
Compare versions (/oferta/porownanie_wersji)
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Pricing (/oferta/cennik)
Download (/oferta/pobierz)

Equestrian Events

Results & start lists (/zawody)
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Matrix & LCD displays (/oferta/telebimy_i_tablice)
 

Info

Blog (/blog)
Contact (/kontakt)
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Privacy Policy (/polityka_prywatnosci)
Cookies (/polityka_cookies)
Processing of personal data (/rodo)
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Language
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OPEN

M5 / el. MPMK 5 latki /
ZOiRT-A Kwieki 2019 (/zawody/50/73)

Kwieki, 31.05-2.05.2019

  Start list   Results   Show horse and rider data   Course plan   Live video   Download 

partial results 2019-06-04, 13:37:37

Pos. Rider Horse

Kłus Stęp Galop Podporzadkowanie sie woli jezdzca Perspektywa Pomyłki Wynik końcowy Wynik procentowy

Prizeprzeb.(liczba) niekumul.(liczba)

1 Dalia Katinaite - Pranckeviciene (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1484)  AMICA (/zawody/50/73/kon/3922) (47)  8,0 7,5 8,2 7,8 8,0 7,90 79,00

2 Katarzyna Porożyńska-Pankau (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/294)  CANDELA (/zawody/50/73/kon/3911) (36)  7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,60 76,00

3 Katarzyna Porożyńska-Pankau (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/294)  CANDELA (/zawody/50/73/kon/3911) (36)  7,4 8,0 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,56 75,60

4 Ewa Szwed (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/250)  GALLARDO (/zawody/50/73/kon/3905) (30)  7,2 7,6 7,4 7,2 7,5 7,38 73,80

C  Krzysztof Tomaszewski  POL (N, )
C  Beata Libera  POL (N, )

The height of obstacles:  
Number of obstacles:  
Number of jumps:  
Distance:  
Pace:  
Time allowed:

Additional Information: 
The reported number of horses: 4
Participants: 4
Placed: 4

Ground Jury President: Krzysztof Tomaszewski 
Course Designer:

(/zawody/50/73)
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Live Results

Competition results developed by:  

Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: H2-032017-1, Jacek Ryczywolski HTE Marketing)

Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the o�cial results of the competition. 
The Event Organizer and Service ZawodyKonne.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the o�cial results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition.
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6a / C-1 ZR /
ZOiRT-A Kwieki 2019 (/zawody/50/73)

Kwieki, 31.05-2.05.2019

  Start list   Results   Show horse and rider data   Course plan   Live video   Download 

partial results 2019-06-04, 13:36:51

Pos. Rider Horse

Ujeżdżenie (Dressage)

PrizeE% C% M% Wynik (Result)

1 Dominika Żygowska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/586)  BALLANTINES (/zawody/50/73/kon/3904) (29)  63,529
(1)

65,882
(1)

63,382
(2)

64,265
(1)

2 Łukasz Walter (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/288) FIRST WAIOWA (/zawody/50/73/kon/3882) (7)  62,059
(2)

64,559
(2)

64,706
(1)

63,775
(2)

3 Ada Stankeviciute (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1545)  CHORDENA MG (/zawody/50/73/kon/3921) (46)  61,471
(3)

60,588
(3)

59,412
(3)

60,490
(3)

Hubert Jankowski (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/875)  IDWINARETTO (/zawody/50/73/kon/3924) (49)  ELI

E  Krzysztof Tomaszewski  POL (N, )
C  Zofia Górska  POL (N, )
M  Beata Libera  POL (N, )

Additional Information:  
The reported number of horses: 4 
Participants: 4 
Placed: 3

Ground Jury President: Krzysztof Tomaszewski 

(/zawody/50/73)
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Live Results

Competition results developed by:  

Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: H2-032017-1, Jacek Ryczywolski HTE Marketing)

Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the o훰�cial results of the competition. 
The Event Organizer and Service ZawodyKonne.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the o훰�cial results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition.
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APSIPIRKTI

6 / C-2 ZO /
ZOiRT-A Kwieki 2019 (/zawody/50/73)

Kwieki, 31.05-2.05.2019

  Start list   Results   Show horse and rider data   Course plan   Live video   Download 

partial results 2019-06-04, 13:36:33

Pos. Rider Horse

Ujeżdżenie (Dressage)

PrizeE% C% M% Wynik (Result)

1 Ewa Apanas (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1385)  FANTASTIC SURPRISE (/zawody/50/73/kon/3918) (43)  66,216
(1)

67,432
(2)

68,108
(1)

67,252
(1)

100 PLN

2 Anna Tyrkiel-Baranowska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/575)  GEORGIE (/zawody/50/73/kon/3912) (37) 65,676
(2)

67,568
(1)

67,027
(2)

66,757
(2)

70 PLN

3 Alicja Czapska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1546)  TURMALIN (/zawody/50/73/kon/3926) (51)  65,676
(2)

66,757
(3)

65,676
(3)

66,036
(3)

50 PLN

4 Honorata Stromska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1270)  CASIO ROYAL (/zawody/50/73/kon/3894) (19)  65,676
(2)

64,459
(6)

64,189
(4)

64,775
(4)

5 Julia Szymańska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/9)  ALLYOUNEEDLZ FIRFOD (/zawody/50/73/kon/3919) (44)  64,595
(5)

65,541
(4)

63,514
(5)

64,550
(5)

6 Matylda Cybula (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/194)  BESSIE (/zawody/50/73/kon/3888) (13)  60,676
(7)

64,865
(5)

62,432
(6)

62,658
(6)

7 Ada Stankeviciute (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1545)  CHORDENA MG (/zawody/50/73/kon/3921) (46)  62,703
(6)

60,946
(8)

61,351
(8)

61,667
(7)

8 Kornelia Drewing (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1170)  FIRST WAIOWA (/zawody/50/73/kon/3882) (7)  58,378
(8)

62,568
(7)

61,757
(7)

60,901
(8)

E  Krzysztof Tomaszewski  POL (N, )
C  Marlena GRUCA RUCINSKA  POL (3*, 10102853)
M  Beata Libera  POL (N, )

Additional Information:  
The reported number of horses: 8 
Participants: 8 
Placed: 8

Ground Jury President: Krzysztof Tomaszewski 

(/zawody/50/73)
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Competition results developed by:  

Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: H2-032017-1, Jacek Ryczywolski HTE Marketing)

Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the o�cial results of the competition. 
The Event Organizer and Service ZawodyKonne.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the o�cial results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition.

VIsa Lietuva Nustebusi
Kqaisi.com

Niekas nesitikėjo, kad Andrius apie tai 
papasakos Labame Ryte
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19a / C-2 ZR /
ZOiRT-A Kwieki 2019 (/zawody/50/73)

Kwieki, 31.05-2.05.2019

  Start list   Results   Show horse and rider data   Course plan   Live video   Download 

partial results 2019-06-04, 13:37:36

Pos. Rider Horse

Ujeżdżenie (Dressage)

PrizeE% C% M% Wynik (Result)

1 Dominika Żygowska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/586)  BALLANTINES (/zawody/50/73/kon/3904) (29)  64,324
(1)

61,622
(1)

64,459
(1)

63,468
(1)

2 Ada Stankeviciute (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1545)  CHORDENA MG (/zawody/50/73/kon/3921) (46)  63,378
(2)

61,622
(1)

63,784
(2)

62,928
(2)

Julia Szymańska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/9)  ALLYOUNEEDLZ FIRFOD (/zawody/50/73/kon/3919) (44)  ELI

E  Krzysztof Tomaszewski  POL (N, )
C  Beata Libera  POL (N, )
M  Zofia Górska  POL (N, )

Additional Information:  
The reported number of horses: 3 
Participants: 3 
Placed: 2

Ground Jury President: Krzysztof Tomaszewski 
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19 / C-3 ZO /
ZOiRT-A Kwieki 2019 (/zawody/50/73)

Kwieki, 31.05-2.05.2019

  Start list   Results   Show horse and rider data   Course plan   Live video   Download 

partial results 2019-06-04, 13:37:35

Pos. Rider Horse

Ujeżdżenie (Dressage)

PrizeE% C% M% Wynik (Result)

1 Alicja Czapska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1546)  TURMALIN (/zawody/50/73/kon/3926) (51)  67,237
(1)

65,526
(1)

69,474
(1)

67,412
(1)

100 PLN

2 Honorata Stromska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1270)  CASIO ROYAL (/zawody/50/73/kon/3894) (19)  64,079
(2)

64,079
(2)

65,132
(2)

64,430
(2)

70 PLN

3 Matylda Cybula (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/194)  BESSIE (/zawody/50/73/kon/3888) (13)  62,895
(4)

61,184
(3)

64,342
(3)

62,807
(3)

50 PLN

4 Ewa Apanas (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1385)  FANTASTIC SURPRISE (/zawody/50/73/kon/3918) (43)  63,158
(3)

60,658
(4)

64,211
(4)

62,675
(4)

5 Kornelia Drewing (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1170)  FIRST WAIOWA (/zawody/50/73/kon/3882) (7)  59,211
(6)

59,868
(6)

63,158
(5)

60,746
(5)

6 Ada Stankeviciute (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1545)  CHORDENA MG (/zawody/50/73/kon/3921) (46)  62,368
(5)

60,000
(5)

59,605
(6)

60,658
(6)

Anna Tyrkiel-Baranowska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/575)  GEORGIE (/zawody/50/73/kon/3912) (37) ELI

E  Krzysztof Tomaszewski  POL (N, )
C  Beata Libera  POL (N, )
M  Marlena GRUCA RUCINSKA  POL (3*, 10102853)

Additional Information:  
The reported number of horses: 7 
Participants: 7 
Placed: 6

Ground Jury President: Krzysztof Tomaszewski 
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30 / C-4 ZO /
ZOiRT-A Kwieki 2019 (/zawody/50/73)

Kwieki, 31.05-2.05.2019

  Start list   Results   Show horse and rider data   Course plan   Live video   Download 

partial results 2019-06-04, 13:38:23

Pos. Rider Horse

Ujeżdżenie (Dressage)

PrizeE% C% M% Wynik (Result)

1 Honorata Stromska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1270)  CASIO ROYAL (/zawody/50/73/kon/3894) (19)  65,625
65,250
66,000

(1)

66,125
65,250
67,000

(2)

67,500
66,000
69,000

(1)

66,417
65,500
67,333

(1)

100 PLN

2 Matylda Cybula (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/194)  BESSIE (/zawody/50/73/kon/3888) (13)  63,500
62,000
65,000

(2)

67,250
65,500
69,000

(1)

62,125
61,250
63,000

(3)

64,292
62,917
65,667

(2)

70 PLN

3 Ada Stankeviciute (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1545)  CHORDENA MG (/zawody/50/73/kon/3921) (46)  60,875
60,750
61,000

(3)

60,250
59,500
61,000

(4)

63,000
63,000
63,000

(2)

61,375
61,083
61,667

(3)

50 PLN

4 Ewa Apanas (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1385)  FANTASTIC SURPRISE (/zawody/50/73/kon/3918) (43)  59,375
58,750
60,000

(4)

61,375
59,750
63,000

(3)

62,125
61,250
63,000

(3)

60,958
59,917
62,000

(4)

E  Beata Libera  POL (N, )
C  Marlena GRUCA RUCINSKA  POL (3*, 10102853)
M  Zofia Górska  POL (N, )

Additional Information: DEKORACJA 13:50  3 NAJLEPSZE PARY 
The reported number of horses: 4 
Participants: 4 
Placed: 4

Ground Jury President: Krzysztof Tomaszewski 
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VIsa Lietuva Nustebusi
Kqaisi.com

Niekas nesitikėjo, kad Andrius apie tai 
papasakos Labame Ryte

30a / C-3 ZR /
ZOiRT-A Kwieki 2019 (/zawody/50/73)

Kwieki, 31.05-2.05.2019

  Start list   Results   Show horse and rider data   Course plan   Live video   Download 

partial results 2019-06-04, 13:38:22

Pos. Rider Horse

Ujeżdżenie (Dressage)

PrizeE% C% M% Wynik (Result)

1 Anna Tyrkiel-Baranowska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/575)  GEORGIE (/zawody/50/73/kon/3912) (37) 66,184
(1)

66,316
(1)

67,895
(1)

66,798
(1)

2 Ewa Apanas (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1385)  FANTASTIC SURPRISE (/zawody/50/73/kon/3918) (43)  64,474
(3)

62,632
(2)

63,684
(3)

63,596
(2)

3 Dominika Żygowska (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/586)  BALLANTINES (/zawody/50/73/kon/3904) (29)  64,868
(2)

61,447
(3)

63,026
(4)

63,114
(3)

4 Ada Stankeviciute (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1545)  CHORDENA MG (/zawody/50/73/kon/3921) (46)  62,895
(4)

60,132
(5)

64,079
(2)

62,368
(4)

5 Kornelia Drewing (/zawody/50/73/zawodnik/1170)  FIRST WAIOWA (/zawody/50/73/kon/3882) (7)  60,921
(5)

61,447
(3)

60,132
(5)

60,833
(5)

E  Zofia Górska  POL (N, )
C  Beata Libera  POL (N, )
M  Krzysztof Tomaszewski  POL (N, )

Additional Information: DEKORACJA 14:45  3 NAJLEPSZE PARY Z RUNDY 
The reported number of horses: 5 
Participants: 5 
Placed: 5

Ground Jury President: Krzysztof Tomaszewski 

(/zawody/50/73)
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